
Cremona 13 10 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 275 RIGANTI E. 1:39.444
Migliore

1 1:39.444 --------- 09:52:24.903  56,474

2 1:58.571 + 19.127 09:54:23.474  47,364

3 1:49.016 + 09.572 09:56:12.490  51,515

4 1:40.255 + 00.811 09:57:52.745  56,017

5 2:03.226 + 23.782 09:59:55.971  45,575

6 1:40.476 + 01.032 10:01:36.447  55,894

7 1:55.301 + 15.857 10:03:31.748  48,707

8 1:40.184 + 00.740 10:05:11.932  56,057

 Po. 2 - # 391 SANTEUSANIO L. + 02.335
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.860 + 08.081 09:52:06.192  51,120

2 1:42.324 + 00.545 09:53:48.516  54,884

3 1:55.767 + 13.988 09:55:44.283  48,511

4 1:42.930 + 01.151 09:57:27.213  54,561

5 2:10.113 + 28.334 09:59:37.326  43,162

6 1:41.779 --------- 10:01:19.105  55,178

7 1:59.088 + 17.309 10:03:18.193  47,158

8 1:42.579 + 00.800 10:05:00.772  54,748

 Po. 3 - # 11 D`AMICO T. + 03.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.715 --------- 09:52:23.050  54,676

2 2:01.479 + 18.764 09:54:24.529  46,230

3 1:43.197 + 00.482 09:56:07.726  54,420

4 2:45.083 + 1:02.368 09:58:52.809  34,019

5 1:54.127 + 11.412 10:00:46.936  49,208

6 4:25.928 + 2:43.213 10:05:12.864  21,118

 Po. 4 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 03.564
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.008 --------- 09:52:29.276  54,520

2 2:00.796 + 17.788 09:54:30.072  46,492

3 1:44.128 + 01.120 09:56:14.200  53,934

4 1:59.496 + 16.488 09:58:13.696  46,997

5 1:43.329 + 00.321 09:59:57.025  54,351

6 2:40.476 + 57.468 10:02:37.501  34,996

7 1:43.462 + 00.454 10:04:20.963  54,281

8 1:44.269 + 01.261 10:06:05.232  53,861

 Po. 5 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 05.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.993 + 01.143 09:52:46.138  52,985

2 2:03.957 + 19.107 09:54:50.095  45,306

3 1:44.850 --------- 09:56:34.945  53,562

4 2:14.004 + 29.154 09:58:48.949  41,909

5 3:35.681 + 1:50.831 10:02:24.630  26,038

6 2:05.448 + 20.598 10:04:30.078  44,768

 Po. 6 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 06.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.828 + 33.004 09:53:27.469  40,453

2 1:46.019 + 00.195 09:55:13.488  52,972

3 2:05.873 + 20.049 09:57:19.361  44,616

4 2:24.663 + 38.839 09:59:44.024  38,821

5 1:45.824 --------- 10:01:29.848  53,069

6 1:49.370 + 03.546 10:03:19.218  51,349

7 1:52.177 + 06.353 10:05:11.395  50,064

 Po. 7 - # 278 BIANCHI F. + 06.455
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.316 + 02.417 09:51:32.284  51,848

2 2:07.334 + 21.435 09:53:39.618  44,104

3 1:45.899 --------- 09:55:25.517  53,032

4 2:05.571 + 19.672 09:57:31.088  44,724

5 1:47.855 + 01.956 09:59:18.943  52,070

6 2:05.699 + 19.800 10:01:24.642  44,678

7 1:47.441 + 01.542 10:03:12.083  52,271

8 1:47.961 + 02.062 10:05:00.044  52,019

 Po. 8 - # 499 PASQUALI G. + 07.450
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.238 + 00.344 09:53:05.477  52,369

2 2:48.625 + 1:01.731 09:55:54.102  33,305

3 1:55.116 + 08.222 09:57:49.218  48,786

4 1:58.297 + 11.403 09:59:47.515  47,474

5 1:46.894 --------- 10:01:34.409  52,538

6 2:06.934 + 20.040 10:03:41.343  44,243

7 1:47.554 + 00.660 10:05:28.897  52,216

 Po. 9 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 07.458
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.069 + 1:41.167 09:53:10.774  26,991

2 1:50.287 + 03.385 09:55:01.061  50,922

3 1:46.902 --------- 09:56:47.963  52,534

4 2:08.310 + 21.408 09:58:56.273  43,769

5 1:47.552 + 00.650 10:00:43.825  52,217

6 2:07.067 + 20.165 10:02:50.892  44,197

7 2:21.901 + 35.999 10:05:12.793  39,577

 Po. 10 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 07.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.586 + 00.622 09:51:44.850  52,200

2 2:30.562 + 43.598 09:54:15.412  37,300

3 1:46.964 --------- 09:56:02.376  52,504

4 5:19.610 + 3:32.646 10:01:21.986  17,571

 Po. 11 - # 58 COPPI A. + 08.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.546 + 02.614 09:53:28.630  50,802

2 2:04.242 + 16.310 09:55:32.872  45,202

3 1:48.689 + 00.757 09:57:21.561  51,670

4 4:24.149 + 2:36.217 10:01:45.710  21,261

5 1:47.932 --------- 10:03:33.642  52,033

6 2:03.863 + 15.931 10:05:37.505  45,340

 Po. 12 - # 20 BARSOTTELLI L. + 08.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.837 + 00.663 09:52:51.719  51,600

2 1:48.174 --------- 09:54:39.893  51,916

3 2:12.502 + 24.328 09:56:52.395  42,384

4 3:44.992 + 1:56.818 10:00:37.387  24,961

5 2:04.792 + 16.618 10:02:42.179  45,003

6 1:52.113 + 03.939 10:04:34.292  50,092

 Po. 13 - # 129 BRAGONZI M. + 09.727
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.804 + 02.633 09:51:20.375  50,231

2 1:51.426 + 02.255 09:53:11.801  50,401

3 2:00.485 + 11.314 09:55:12.286  46,612

4 1:49.171 --------- 09:57:01.457  51,442

5 2:13.504 + 24.333 09:59:14.961  42,066

6 1:49.356 + 00.185 10:01:04.317  51,355

7 2:44.461 + 55.290 10:03:48.778  34,148

8 1:58.736 + 09.565 10:05:47.514  47,298

Fastest lap: 1:39.444 
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 Po. 14 - # 555 PALADINI M. + 12.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.097 + 03.182 09:51:32.288  48,794

2 1:51.915 --------- 09:53:24.203  50,181

3 1:52.476 + 00.561 09:55:16.679  49,931

4 1:53.963 + 02.048 09:57:10.642  49,279

5 3:05.155 + 1:13.240 10:00:15.797  30,331

6 2:25.413 + 33.498 10:02:41.210  38,621

7 3:44.930 + 1:53.015 10:06:26.140  24,968

 Po. 15 - # 505 FORNARI A. + 14.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.123 + 12.657 09:51:52.999  44,528

2 1:53.976 + 00.510 09:53:46.975  49,274

3 2:35.041 + 41.575 09:56:22.016  36,223

4 1:54.474 + 01.008 09:58:16.490  49,059

5 3:40.390 + 1:46.924 10:01:56.880  25,482

6 1:53.466 --------- 10:03:50.346  49,495

7 2:11.927 + 18.461 10:06:02.273  42,569

 Po. 16 - # 31 VICO G. + 14.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.581 --------- 09:54:08.113  49,445

2 2:17.795 + 24.214 09:56:25.908  40,756

3 1:54.675 + 01.094 09:58:20.583  48,973

4 2:15.209 + 21.628 10:00:35.792  41,536

5 1:56.419 + 02.838 10:02:32.211  48,240

6 2:42.077 + 48.496 10:05:14.288  34,650

 Po. 17 - # 10 PIZIALI M. + 14.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.734 + 00.119 09:53:04.868  49,378

2 1:54.640 + 01.025 09:54:59.508  48,988

3 3:54.407 + 2:00.792 09:58:53.915  23,958

4 1:54.249 + 00.634 10:00:48.164  49,156

5 1:53.615 --------- 10:02:41.779  49,430

6 2:12.765 + 19.150 10:04:54.544  42,300

 Po. 18 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 15.693
Diff. Primo

1 4:14.466 + 2:19.329 09:53:42.251  22,070

2 1:56.196 + 01.059 09:55:38.447  48,332

3 1:55.137 --------- 09:57:33.584  48,777

4 1:56.969 + 01.832 09:59:30.553  48,013

5 1:56.634 + 01.497 10:01:27.187  48,151

6 1:55.810 + 00.673 10:03:22.997  48,493

7 2:03.340 + 08.203 10:05:26.337  45,533

 Po. 19 - # 24 BUNGARO L. + 16.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.441 + 00.767 09:51:36.222  48,230

2 2:13.212 + 17.538 09:53:49.434  42,158

3 1:56.397 + 00.723 09:55:45.831  48,249

4 2:17.296 + 21.622 09:58:03.127  40,904

5 1:55.674 --------- 09:59:58.801  48,550

6 2:20.348 + 24.674 10:02:19.149  40,015

7 1:56.240 + 00.566 10:04:15.389  48,314

8 2:18.366 + 22.692 10:06:33.755  40,588

 Po. 20 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 17.374
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.938 + 01.120 09:52:08.857  47,618

2 2:13.493 + 16.675 09:54:22.350  42,070

3 1:58.055 + 01.237 09:56:20.405  47,571

4 2:22.920 + 26.102 09:58:43.325  39,295

5 1:56.818 --------- 10:00:40.143  48,075

6 2:28.002 + 31.184 10:03:08.145  37,945

7 1:56.974 + 00.156 10:05:05.119  48,011

 Po. 21 - # 228 PASINI D. + 18.473
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.948 + 02.031 09:51:41.423  46,820

2 2:09.436 + 11.519 09:53:50.859  43,388

3 1:57.917 --------- 09:55:48.776  47,627

4 2:08.992 + 11.075 09:57:57.768  43,538

5 2:00.189 + 02.272 09:59:57.957  46,726

6 2:11.040 + 13.123 10:02:08.997  42,857

7 2:00.071 + 02.154 10:04:09.068  46,772

8 2:12.413 + 14.496 10:06:21.481  42,413

 Po. 22 - # 910 NICOLINI S. + 22.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.785 + 04.438 09:52:12.869  44,295

2 2:13.669 + 11.322 09:54:26.538  42,014

3 2:02.347 --------- 09:56:28.885  45,902

4 2:54.774 + 52.427 09:59:23.659  32,133

5 2:03.235 + 00.888 10:01:26.894  45,571

6 2:19.107 + 16.760 10:03:46.001  40,372

7 2:03.330 + 00.983 10:05:49.331  45,536

Fastest lap: 1:39.444 
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